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Feridun	Düzağaç

Lavinia

Transkripsiyon:	Musa	Çetiner

21

17

11

6









10

3 2
0
3

2
00

3 2
0
3

2

0
33

1 1
2

0

3
2 0

0

2

0

2

32

910

1100

2

10 7

01

109 7

3 33

9 79 79 7

10

3
0

332
0

222
0
3

2

3 2
0
3

22
3

3

99 7

0
0

1010
10

2

7 910

0

10

223 2

13

9 79 7

1 11

7 9 79

3

9

9 7
8

7
10

8
10

7
8

87 8777878 107
8 10101010 8

77 877
8

    

 

 



 

   

  



 

  

      

    

       

    



































 





 











 





 





































naSasinlirbisenlanYasinlirbi

larlanyasanti yor
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lanYayaLa vinmebilme

vinLa

vinLa

megita ma

larri bunle

ğmceyede me

sa atzel
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güenGü nün

bildeSenğimceyelegiznıA dıya

almitice ke

da kalnımya

yor sunşüÜ

da kalya nımya

vinme lagitmaAğimceyede me

ya

megitSa nağimye cede memegit
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